Vortel

Drittbester Teiler Zweitbester Teiler

1.

2.
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AICHER , Hannerl
OBERMAYER, Josef
AUGUSTIN, Reinhard
HAUNERDINGER, Bernhard
KRALLER, Elvira
SCHILLER, Florian
STEINMASSL , Florian

KLINGER, Dieter

263.5
4471
631.0
427.2
510.8
378.5
465.7
361.2
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OpticScore
219.7 60,3 Teiler
299.1 61,3 Teiler
170.1 63,2 Teiler
252.7 99,1 Teiler
336.7 130,2 Teiler
212.5 131,7 Teiler
266.6 201,6 Teiler
284.3 262,5 Teiler
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